
PROMOTIONS:

Free 50,000km Servicing
(With Minimum Loan of $50k for 5 Years)

Additional $2,000 Discount for YOM 2018 Units
(Only Applicable to Qashqai)

Enjoy Additional Discount for Trade-in Car*

NOTE 1.2 LITE

NOTE 1.2

NOTE 1.2 # (Sharp)

NOTE 1.2 VIP

SYLPHY 1.6 LITE

SYLPHY 1.6 PREMIUM

SYLPHY 1.6 SIGNATURE

SYLPHY 1.6 VIP

QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-TURBO LITE

QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-TURBO PREMIUM

QASHQAI 1.2 VIP

Passenger Vehicle Price List
Category A

With e5ect from 4th July 2019, (1000hrs)
Prices and SpeciEcations are subject to change without prior notice

$69,300 

$71,300 

$73,300 

-

$84,300 

$86,300 

$88,300 

-

$113,300 

$115,300 

-

$71,300 

$73,300 

$75,300 

$86,000 

$86,300 

$88,300 

$90,300 

$105,000 

$115,300 

$117,300 

$142,000 

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd
www.nissan.com.sg

Showrooms:
Ubi: 19 Ubi Road 4  Tel: 6266 7711
Leng Kee: 25 Leng Kee Road  Tel: 6479 7711

Like us @ facebook.com/Nissan.Singapore

-$10,000

-$10,000

-$10,000

-$10,000

- 

- 

-

-

+$10,000

+$10,000

+$10,000

A2

A2

A2

A2

B 

B

B

B

C1

C1

C1

5.0 

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

$47,300 

$49,300 

$51,300 

$62,000 

$62,300 

$64,300 

$66,300 

$81,000 

$91,300 

$93,300 

$118,000 

1.  Basic car prices Include IU, 6-mth Road Tax, registration fees, licence plates, VES rebates or surcharges (if applicable) and 7% GST. Not inclusive of Insurance.
2. Servicing: 3 Free Servicing at 1,000KM, 5,000KM & 10,000KM
3.  Warranty: 3 + 2 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty*
4.  OFF PEAK CAR REGISTRATION: OPC Rebate* $17,000. Road Tax Rebate* $500 & OPC licence plate $150.
5.  ALL EX-STOCK VEHICLES MUST BE REGISTERED ONCE COE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY BIDDED.
6. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF $2,000 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE FINANCE.
7.  ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF $500 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE INSURANCE.
8. BOOKING DEPOSIT PAYABLE: $15,000.
9. VES IS EFFECTIVE FOR PASSENGER VEHICLES REGISTERED FROM 1ST JANUARY 2018.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

MODELS

NON-GUARANTEED
COE

 (8 rds bidding)

GUARANTEED COE
 (2 rds bidding)

FUEL 
ECONOMY
(L/100km)

VES
BAND

BASIC CAR 
PRICE

VES REBATE 
or 

SURCHARGE

Non-Guaranteed

$22,000 

Guaranteed

$24,000 

NEW



FUEL 
ECONOMY
(L/100km)

VES
BAND

VES REBATE 
or 

SURCHARGE

Passenger Vehicle Price List
Category B

With e5ect from 4th July 2019, (1000hrs)
Prices and SpeciEcations are subject to change without prior notice

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C2

C2

C2

C2

A1

A1

A1

+$10,000

+$10,000

+$10,000

+$10,000

+$10,000

+$20,000

+$20,000

+$20,000

+$20,000

-$20,000

-$20,000

-$20,000

$95,300

$96,300

$126,000

$100,300

$133,000

$140,300

$146,300

$194,000

$559,500

$129,300

$129,300

$169,000

$126,300

$127,300

-

$131,300

-

$171,300

$177,300

-

-

$157,300

$160,300

-

$128,300

$129,300

$159,000

$133,300

$166,000

$173,300

$179,300

$227,000

$592,500

$159,300

$162,300

$202,000

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd
www.nissan.com.sg

Showrooms:
Ubi: 19 Ubi Road 4  Tel: 6266 7711
Leng Kee: 25 Leng Kee Road  Tel: 6479 7711

Like us @ facebook.com/Nissan.Singapore

MODELS
BASIC CAR 

PRICE

1. Basic car prices include IU, 6-mth Road Tax, registration fees, licence plates, VES rebates or surcharges (if applicable) and 7% GST. Not inclusive of Insurance.
2. Servicing: 3 Free Servicing at 1,000KM, 5,000KM & 10,000KM
3. Warranty: 3 + 2 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty*
4. OFF PEAK CAR REGISTRATION: OPC Rebate* $17,000. Road Tax Rebate* $500 & OPC licence plate $150.
5. ALL EX-STOCK VEHICLES MUST BE REGISTERED ONCE COE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY BIDDED.
6. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF $2,000 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE FINANCE.
7. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF $500 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE INSURANCE.
8. BOOKING DEPOSIT PAYABLE: $15,000.
9. VES IS EFFECTIVE FOR PASSENGER VEHICLES REGISTERED FROM 1ST JANUARY 2018.
10. PRICES FOR LEAF EXCLUDE EV WALLBOX CHARGER INSTALLATION COST.
11. EV WALLBOX CHARGER INSTALLATION MUST STRICTLY BE VIA APPROVED VENDOR.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

PROMOTIONS:

Free 50,000km Servicing
(With Minimum Loan of $50k for 5 Years)

Additional $2,000 Discount for YOM 2018 Units
(Only Applicable to Qashqai, X-Trail and Elgrand)

Free 10 Year / 200,000km Servicing
(Only Applicable to LEAF)

Enjoy Additional Discount for Trade-in Car*

NON-GUARANTEED
COE

 (8 rds bidding)

GUARANTEED COE
 (2 rds bidding)

Non-Guaranteed

$31,000

Guaranteed

$33,000

QASHQAI 2.0 PREMIUM
(BLACK INTERIOR)

QASHQAI 2.0 PREMIUM
(PREMIUM PLUM INTERIOR)

QASHQAI 2.0 VIP

X-TRAIL 2.0

X-TRAIL 2.0 VIP

ELGRAND HIGHWAY STAR 8-SEATER

ELGRAND HIGHWAY STAR 7-SEATER w/ SUNROOF

ELGRAND VIP

GT-R BLACK EDITION (INDENT BASIS)*

100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF

100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF
(WITH EV WALLBOX CHARGER)

100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF VIP

6.9

6.9

6.9

7.9

7.9

8.9

8.9

8.9

11.7

-

-

-

NEW

NEW

NEW


