Passenger Vehicle Price List Category A



With effect from 4th July 2019, (1000hrs) Prices and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice

	MODELS		FUEL ECONOMY (L/100km)	VES BAND	VES REBATE or SURCHARGE	BASIC CAR PRICE	NON-GUARANTEED COE (8 rds bidding)	GUARANTEED CO (2 rds bidding)
	NOTE 1.2 LITE		5.0	A2	-\$10,000	\$47,300	\$69,300	\$71,300
	NOTE 1.2	Certay androldauta	5.0	A2	-\$10,000	\$49,300	\$71,300	\$73,300
	NOTE 1.2 # (Sharp)	Caritay androldauta	5.0	A2	-\$10,000	\$51,300	\$73,300	\$75,300
	NOTE 1.2 VIP	Certay androldauta	5.0	A2	-\$10,000	\$62,000	-	\$86,000
	SYLPHY 1.6 LITE		6.2	В	-	\$62,300	\$84,300	\$86,300
	SYLPHY 1.6 PREMIUM	Cortley androldauta	6.2	В	-	\$64,300	\$86,300	\$88,300
	NEW SYLPHY 1.6 SIGNATURE	Cartley androldauta	6.2	В	1	\$66,300	\$88,300	\$90,300
	SYLPHY 1.6 VIP	Cartley androldauta	6.2	В	7.0	\$81,000	-	\$105,000
	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-TURBO LITE		5.6	C1	+\$10,000	\$91,300	\$113,300	\$115,300
	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-TURBO PREMIUM	Carllay androldauta	5.6	C1	+\$10,000	\$93,300	\$115,300	\$117,300
	QASHQAI 1.2 VIP	Carllay androldauta	5.6	C1	+\$10,000	\$118,000	-	\$142,000
	1					712	Non-Guaranteed	Guaranteed
asic car prices Include	e IU, 6-mth Road Tax, registration fees, licence plates, VES r	rebates or surch	narges (if applicable	e) and 7% GST. Not inc	lusive of Insurance.		\$22.000	\$24.000

- 2. Servicing: 3 Free Servicing at 1,000KM, 5,000KM & 10,000KM
- 3. Warranty: 3 + 2 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty*
- 4. OFF PEAK CAR REGISTRATION: OPC Rebate* \$17,000. Road Tax Rebate* \$500 & OPC licence plate \$150.
- 5. ALL EX-STOCK VEHICLES MUST BE REGISTERED ONCE COE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY BIDDED.
- 6. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF \$2,000 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE FINANCE.
- 7. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF \$500 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE INSURANCE.
- 8. BOOKING DEPOSIT PAYABLE: \$15.000.
- 9. VES IS EFFECTIVE FOR PASSENGER VEHICLES REGISTERED FROM 1ST JANUARY 2018.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

\$22,000 \$24,000

PROMOTIONS:

Free 50,000km Servicing (With Minimum Loan of \$50k for 5 Years)

Additional \$2,000 Discount for YOM 2018 Units (Only Applicable to Qashqai)

Enjoy Additional Discount for Trade-in Car*



Showrooms: Ubi: 19 Ubi Road 4 Leng Kee: 25 Leng Kee Road

Tel: 6266 7711 Tel: 6479 7711

Passenger Vehicle Price List Category B



With effect from 4th July 2019, (1000hrs) Prices and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice

	MODELS	FUEL ECONOMY (L/100km)	VES BAND	VES REBATE or SURCHARGE	BASIC CAR PRICE	NON-GUARANTEED COE (8 rds bidding)	GUARANTEED COE (2 rds bidding)
	QASHQAI 2.0 PREMIUM (BLACK INTERIOR) Apple Cartley and rold adults	6.9	C1	+\$10,000	\$95,300	\$126,300	\$128,300
	QASHQAI 2.0 PREMIUM (PREMIUM PLUM INTERIOR) Apple Carthay condiciolation	6.9	C1	+\$10,000	\$96,300	\$127,300	\$129,300
	QASHQAI 2.0 VIP	6.9	C1	+\$10,000	\$126,000	-	\$159,000
	X-TRAIL 2.0 Apple Cirillar and rold dauta	7.9	C1	+\$10,000	\$100,300	\$131,300	\$133,300
	X-TRAIL 2.0 VIP	7.9	C1	+\$10,000	\$133,000	-	\$166,000
	ELGRAND HIGHWAY STAR 8-SEATER	8.9	C2	+\$20,000	\$140,300	\$171,300	\$173,300
	ELGRAND HIGHWAY STAR 7-SEATER W/ SUNROOF	8.9	C2	+\$20,000	\$146,300	\$177,300	\$179,300
	ELGRAND VIP	8.9	C2	+\$20,000	\$194,000	-	\$227,000
200	GT-R BLACK EDITION (INDENT BASIS)*	11.7	C2	+\$20,000	\$559,500	-	\$592,500
	NEW 100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF	-	A1	-\$20,000	\$129,300	\$157,300	\$159,300
	NEW 100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF (WITH EV WALLBOX CHARGER)	-	A1	-\$20,000	\$129,300	\$160,300	\$162,300
	NEW 100% ELECTRIC NISSAN LEAF VIP	-	A1	-\$20,000	\$169,000	-	\$202,000
Basic car prices include IU, 6-mth Road Tax, registration fees, licence plates, VES rebates or surcharges (if applicable) and 7% GST. Not inclusive of Insurance.							Guaranteed
Servicing: 3 Free Servicing at 1,000KM, 5,000KM & 10,000KM Warranty: 3 + 2 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty*						\$31,000	\$33,000

- 3. Warranty: 3 + 2 Years Unlimited Mileage Warranty*
- 4. OFF PEAK CAR REGISTRATION: OPC Rebate* \$17,000. Road Tax Rebate* \$500 & OPC licence plate \$150.
- 5. ALL EX-STOCK VEHICLES MUST BE REGISTERED ONCE COE HAS BEEN SUCCESSFULLY BIDDED.
- 6. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF \$2,000 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE FINANCE.
- 7. ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT OF \$500 WILL BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS WITH IN-HOUSE INSURANCE.
- 8. BOOKING DEPOSIT PAYABLE: \$15.000.
- 9. VES IS EFFECTIVE FOR PASSENGER VEHICLES REGISTERED FROM 1ST JANUARY 2018.
- 10. PRICES FOR LEAF EXCLUDE EV WALLBOX CHARGER INSTALLATION COST.

www.nissan.com.sg

11. EV WALLBOX CHARGER INSTALLATION MUST STRICTLY BE VIA APPROVED VENDOR.

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

*Terms and Conditions apply.



PROMOTIONS:

Free 50,000km Servicing (With Minimum Loan of \$50k for 5 Years) Additional \$2,000 Discount for YOM 2018 Units (Only Applicable to Qashqai, X-Trail and Elgrand) Free 10 Year / 200,000km Servicing (Only Applicable to LEAF) Enjoy Additional Discount for Trade-in Car'



Showrooms: Ubi: 19 Ubi Road 4

Leng Kee: 25 Leng Kee Road

Tel: 6266 7711 Tel: 6479 7711